
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL SITE TIME
DISTRICT 8-5A SITE

Saturday Oct. 27 Allen Scrimmage 9/JV/V Away 10AM
Tuesday Oct. 30 Ranchview Scrimmage 9/JV/V Away TBA
Tuesday Nov. 6 Argyle JV/V Away 5/6:15

Thurs-Sat Nov. 8-10 Richland Tourney 9/JV Away TBA
Friday Nov . 9 Mansfield Legacy V HOME 6:30

Tuesday Nov . 13 Trinity JV/V HOME 5/6:30
Thurs-Sat Nov. 15-17 Keller Tourney 9/JV Away TBA

Friday Nov. 16 Burleson Centennial V HOME 6:30
Tuesday Nov. 20 Keller 9/JV/V Away 10:30/10:30/12:00
Fri-Sat Nov. 23-24 WF Fantasy Of Lights Tourney V AWAY TBA

Tuesday Nov. 27 Byron Nelson 9/JV/V HOME 5/6:30/8
Thur-Sat Nov. 29-Dec 1 LIONS CLUB TOURNEY V TC TBA
Tuesday Dec. 4 Richland 9/JV/V Away 5/6:30/8
Tuesday Dec. 11 Saginaw 9/JV/V Away 8/5/6:30
Friday Dec. 14 Azle 9/JV/V HOME 8/5/6:30

Tuesday Dec. 18 Boswell 9/JV/V Away 8/5/6:30
Friday Dec. 21 Chisholm Trail 9/JV/V HOME 8/5/6:30

Thurs-Fri Dec 27-29 Mansfield Tourney V Away TBA
Friday Jan. 4 Colleyville Heritage 9/JV/V Away 8/5/6:30

Tuesday Jan. 6 Grapevine 9/JV/V Away 8/5/6:30
Friday Jan. 11 Brewer 9/JV/V HOME 8/5/6:30

Tuesday Jan. 15 Saginaw 9/JV/V HOME 8/5/6:30
Friday Jan. 18 Azle 9/JV/V Away 8/5/6:30

Tuesday Jan. 22 Boswell 9/JV/V HOME 8/5/6:30
Friday Jan. 25 Chisholm Trail 9/JV/V Away 8/5/6:30

Tuesday Jan. 29 Colleyville Heritage 9/JV/V HOME 8/5/6:30
Friday Feb. 1 Grapevine 9/JV/V HOME 8/5/6:30

Tuesday Feb. 5 Brewer 9/JV/V Away 8/5/6:30
Mon/Tues Feb 11-12 Bi-district V

TH-Sat Feb 14-16 Area V
Mon/Tues Feb 18-19 Quaterfinals V

Fri-Sat Feb 22-23 Regional Tourney-Snyder V
Thurs-Sat Feb 28-Mar 2 Girls State Tourney-San Antonio V
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